

St Joseph's Tobruk Memorial School 2024 Annual Statement of Fees and Levies

	1 child		2 children		3 children		4 children		5 children		6 children	
Tuition	\$	1,356.00	\$	2,100.00	\$	2,588.00	\$	2,860.00	\$	2,860.00	\$	2,860.00
Special Levy - Parents & Community	\$	80.00	\$	80.00	\$	80.00	\$	80.00	\$	80.00	\$	80.00
Capital Levy	\$	550.00	\$	550.00	\$	550.00	\$	550.00	\$	550.00	\$	550.00
Student Levies	\$	460.00	\$	920.00	\$	1,380.00	\$	1,840.00	\$	2,300.00	\$	2,760.00
Total	\$	2,446.00	\$	3,650.00	\$	4,598.00	\$	5,330.00	\$	5,790.00	\$	6,250.00
Camp - Year 5	\$	280.00										
Camp - Year 6	\$	460.00										

First week of each term, invoices are emailed or posted as requested

Pe	er Term	Term Per Term		Per Term	Per Term	Per Term	Per Term			
\$	611.50	\$	912.50	\$ 1,149.50	\$ 1,332.50	\$ 1,447.50	\$	1,562.50		

Discount for yearly tuition fees paid in advance.

Payment must be made in full prior to **29 February 2024** to qualify for this discount. Please note, the discount only applies to the tuition fees.

The discounted charge for paying fees in full for the year would be:

	1 child		2 children		3 children		4 children		5 children		6	children
Tuition only	\$	1,288.20	\$	1,995.00	\$	2,458.60	\$2	2,717.00	\$	2,717.00	\$	2,717.00
Special Levy - Parents & Community	\$	80.00	\$	80.00	\$	80.00	\$	80.00	\$	80.00	\$	80.00
Capital Levy	\$	535.00	\$	535.00	\$	535.00	\$	535.00	\$	535.00	\$	535.00
Student Levies	\$	460.00	\$	920.00	\$	1,380.00	\$ 2	1,840.00	\$	2,300.00	\$	2,760.00
Total	\$	2,363.20	\$	3,530.00	\$	4,453.60	\$5	5,172.00	\$	5,632.00	\$	6,092.00
Camp - Year 5	\$	280.00										
Camp - Year 6	\$	460.00										

The charges outlined above are deemed compulsory.

An Enrolment Confirmation Fee of \$30.00 applies for all new students. If a family has paid this amount and decides not to pursue enrolment at St Joseph's Tobruk Memorial School, the enrolment confirmation fee is non-refundable.